
Subject :       2019 Timetable of Banking Industry Holidays 

Issuing Agency : Financial Supervisory Commission  

Date of Issue:   September 4, 2018 

Ref. No. :      10702735150 

Encl.          as stated 

In accordance with Article 51 of the Banking Act, the 2019 Timetable of Banking 

Industry Holidays is hereby promulgated as shown in the enclosure attached herewith. 

 

Name of 

Commemorative day, 

holiday 

Date Day 

Description of how the holiday 

is celebrated  a day off; to 

take the day off at a later date 

and adjustment of office hours  

Memorial day in honor 

of Founding of the 

Republic of China  

December 31,2018 

January 1,2019 

Monday 

Tuesday 

One day off in accordance with 

the established rules.  

December 31,2018 (Monday) 

adjusts to holiday; December 

22, 2018(Saturday) adjusts to 

work. 

Lunar New Year’s Eve February 4 Monday 
One day off in accordance with 

the established rules. 

Spring Festival 

February 5  

February 6 

February 7 

February 8 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Three days off from February 5 

to 7 in accordance with  

established rules.  

February 8 (Friday) adjusts to 

holiday; January 19 (Saturday) 

adjusts to work.  

Peace Memorial Day 
February 28 

March 1 

Thursday 

Friday 

One day off in accordance with 

the established rules. 

March 1 (Friday) adjusts to 

holiday; February 23 (Saturday) 

adjusts to work. 

Children's Day April 4 Thursday 
One day off in accordance with 

the established rules.  

Tomb-sweeping Day April 5 Friday 
One day off in accordance with 

the established rules. 

Labor Day May 1 Wednesday 
One day off in accordance with 

the established rules.  

https://tw.dictionary.yahoo.com/dictionary?p=August


Dragon Boat Festival June 7 Friday 
One day off in accordance with 

the established rules. 

Mid-autumn Festival September 13 Friday 
One day off in accordance with 

the established rules. 

National (Double 

Tenth) Day 

October 10 

October 11 

Thursday 

Friday 

One day off in accordance with 

the established rules. 

October 11 (Friday) adjusts to 

holiday; October 5 (Saturday) 

adjusts to work. 

 


